
SCHOOL CALENDAR FOR 2022-2023

August 2022 September 2022 October 2022
Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Total Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Total Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Total

=1= =2= =3= =4= =5= 0 1 2 2 3 4 5 6 7 5

=8= =9= =10= =11= =12= 0 5 6 7 8 9 4 10 11 12 13 14 3

=15= =16= =17= =18= =19= 0 12 13 14 15 16 5 17 18 19 20 21 5

(22 23 24 25 26 4 19 20 21 22 23 5 24 25 26 27 28 5

29 30 31 3 26 27 28 29 30 5 31 1
7 21 19

November 2022 December 2022 January 2023
Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Total Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Total Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Total

1 2 3 4 4 1 2 2 2 3 4 5 6 3

7 8 9 10 11 4 5 6 7 8 9 5 9 10 11 12 13 5

14 15 16 17 18 5 12 13 14 15 16 5 16 17 18 19 20 4

21 22 23 24 25 0 19 20 21 22 23 3 23 24 25 26 27 5

28 29 30 3 26 27 28 29 30 0 30 31 2
16 15 19

February 2023 March 2023 April 2023
Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Total Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Total Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Total

1 2 3 3 1 2 3 3 3 4 5 6 7 4

6 7 8 9 10 5 6 7 8 9 10 4 10 11 12 13 14 5

13 14 15 16 17 4 13 14 15 16 17 5 17 18 19 20 21 5

20 21 22 23 24 4 20 21 22 23 24 5 24 25 26 27 28 5

27 28 2 27 28 29 30 31 0 0
18 17 19

May 2023 June 2023 July 2023
Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Total Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Total Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Total

1 2 3 4 5 5 1 2 2 =3= =4= =5= =6= =7= 0

8 9 10 11 12 5 5 6 7 8 9) 5 =10= =11= =12= =13= =14= 0

15 16 17 18 19 5 =12= =13= =14= =15= =16= 0 =17= =18= =19= =20= =21= 0

22 23 24 25 26 5 =19= =20= =21= =22= =23= 0 =24= =25= =26= =27= =28= 0

29 30 31 2 =26= =27= =28= =29= =30= 0 =31= 0
22 7 0

School Year Begins................ August 23, 2022

School Year Ends…..................... June 9, 2023 Labor Day….............................. Legal Holidays….....................................

Columbus Day…........................ Not in Attendance…..............................

Institutes ‐ No School….........................

Pupil Attendance Days…..................  180 Thanksgiving Day….................... School Year Begins…............................. (
Approved Institute Days…................ 3 Christmas Day…........................ School Year Closes…............................. )
Approved All Day Parent Teacher  New Year's Day…...................... In‐Service Early Dismissal……................

Confrence Days…............................... 2 Martin Luther King Day…........... P/T Conference/Early Dismissal…...........

Presidents Day…....................... 1 Hour Early Dismissal…..........................

Memorial Day…......................... Proposed Emergency Days…...................

End Grading Period…..........................

TOTAL…............................................... 185 Independence Day…..................

Calendar Adopted: 3/21/22
Calendar Revised: 4/25/22

Juneteenth….............................. June 19

ONE DISTRICT. ONE TEAM. ONE MISSION.

1200 N. WOLF ROAD            
BERKELEY, IL 60163

SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 87

CALENDAR LEGEND

January 16

February 20

LEGAL PUBLIC SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 

May 29

July 4

September 5

October 10

November 24

December 25

January 1

November 8Election Day…...........................



Monday August 22 Teacher Institute (NO SCHOOL)
Tuesday August 23 First Day of School (Grade 1-8)
Friday August 26 In-Service Early Dismissal
Monday September 5 LABOR DAY (HOLIDAY)
Friday September 16 In-Service Early Dismissal
Friday October 7 In-Service Early Dismissal
Monday October 10 COLUMBUS DAY (HOLIDAY)
Thursday October 13 Parent/Teacher Conferences- Early Dismissal 12:30pm/1:00pm
Friday October 14 Teacher Institute (NO SCHOOL)
Tuesday November 8 Election Day (NO SCHOOL)
Wednesday November 16 End of 1st Grading Period 57
Friday November 18 1 Hour Early Dismissal 
Monday November 21 NO SCHOOL
Tuesday November 22 NO SCHOOL
Wednesday November 23 NO SCHOOL
Thursday November 24 Thanksgiving Day (HOLIDAY)
Friday November 25 NO SCHOOL
Wednesday December 21 1 Hour Early Dismissal 
Thursday December 22 Winter Break Begins
Wednesday January 4 School Resumes 
Monday January 16 Martin Luther King Day (HOLIDAY)
Friday February 17 Teacher Institute (NO SCHOOL)
Monday February 20 President's Day (NO SCHOOL)
Tuesday February 28 End of 2nd Grading Period 57
Thursday March 9 Parent/Teacher Conferences- Early Dismissal 12:30pm/1:00pm
Friday March 10 NO SCHOOL
Friday March 17 In-Service Early Dismissal
Friday March 24 1 Hour Early Dismissal 
Monday March 27 Spring Break Begins
Monday April 3 School Resumes 
Friday April 7 NO SCHOOL
Friday May 26 In-Service Early Dismissal
Monday May 29 Memorial Day (HOLIDAY)
Friday June 9 Last Day of School (Early Dismissal)** 66

Pupil Attendance Days 180
Institite Days 3
Approved All Day P/T Conference Days 2

185

Primary/Intermediate/Full Day Kindergarten 

August 26  September 16  October 7  October 13  March 17  May 26

**The last day of School will be June 2, 2023, if no additonal emergency make-up days are needed
Middle Schools will be dismissed at 11:30am - Primary & Intermediate Schools will be dismissed at 12:00pm**

March 24

Middle Schools

One Hour Early Dismissal Days -        
Fall Parent-Teacher Conference:

November 18   December 21 March 9

Half Day Kindergarten

2:05 PM

2:30 PM

11:15:00 AM / 2:30- PM

     SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 87
1200 N. WOLF ROAD
BERKELEY, IL 60163

Primary/Intermediate/Full Day Kindergarten 

Pupil 
Attendance 

Days 

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2022-2023

In-Service Early Dismissal Days -        
Fall Parent-Teacher Conference:

Middle Schools 12:30 PM

1:00 PM


